= BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN
l LACHHMANGARH (SIKAR)
BB VN PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE
affordable education
(2025-26)

Registration/Prospectus Fee Rs. 200/- only for New Student.
Admission Fee Rs. 2,800/- only for New Student.

Class I Install Il Install Il Install IV Install Total
2025-26 2025-26 2025-26 2025-26 2025.26
APRIL JULY OCTOBER JANUARY
Nursery Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 5,125.00 [ Rs. 20,500.00
KG/Prep Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 5,125.00 | Rs. 20,500.00
I-11 Rs. 6,625.00 | Rs. 6,625.00 | Rs. 6,625.00 | Rs. 6,625.00 | Rs. 26,500.00
n-v Rs. 7,500.00 | Rs. 7,500.00 | Rs. 7,500.00 | Rs. 7,500.00 | Rs. 30,000.00
VI-VIII Rs. 8,000.00 | Rs. 8,000.00 | Rs. 8,000.00 | Rs. 8,000.00 | Rs. 32,000.00
IX &X Rs. 8,800.00 | Rs. 8,800.00 | Rs. 8,800.00 | Rs. 8,800.00 | Rs.  35,200.00
X1/X1l-Com. Rs. 9,350.00 | Rs. 9,350.00 | Rs. 9,350.00 | Rs. 9,350.00 | Rs. 37,400.00
X1/XII-Science Rs. 10,450.00 | Rs. 10,450.00 | Rs. 10,450.00 | Rs. 10,450.00 | Rs. 41,800.00
Conveyance
0to 5 K.M. Rs. 4,250.00 - Rs. 4,250.00 - Rs. 8,500.00
6to 10 K.M. Rs. 4,750.00 - Rs. 4,750.00 - Rs. 9,500.00
Above 10 K.M. | Rs. 5,250.00 - Rs. 5,250.00 - Rs. 10,500.00

Fee will be charged for full session. No rebate will be allowed for late Admission.

Note :- Academic fees for session 2025-26 will be accepted through bank deposits only.For which the printed
challan will be provided to you by school or Bank. No cash deposits of fees except transportation will be

accepted at school or any other online mode from session starting from 2 April, 2025 onwards.
° Fees relaxation :-
a) Admission in Nursery, KG and Prep- No Registration Fees
Only one benefit can be given from point B to E
b) Lump sum fees deposit
« Till April 2025:- 10% Fees rebate.
< May to June 2025:- 5% Fees rebate.
c) Scholarship on admission in class XI (applicable on new and existing students) :-
¢ 90% and above :- 10% fees rebate
% 85% and above :- 5% fees rebate
d) Admission of more than two kids from a family :- 10% fees rebate
e) To enhance girls education :- 10% fees rebate
(Note: No any other rebate or adjustment will be entertained except mentioned above)




